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Achromatic Lenses Collimators
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It consists of a group of long focal length collimating optical systems with chromatic aberration and distortion com-
pensation design, making the focal length of the collimator insensitive to wavelength bandwidth. The divergent light beam
emitted from the optical fiber, providing a good collimating effect and beam shape within a certain distance range. The op-
tical surfaces of the lens group are coated with anti-reflection film to minimize surface reflection. The relative position of
the lens and fiber is precisely adjusted to ensure that the deviation angle of the emitted light is within 0.3°, and standard-
ized manufacturing processes ensure stable consistency of the product.

'KF{E Features:
o $3L 2K A] % Three Connector Options: FC/PC. FC/APC. SMA905
o SHEFR TR B A 2 B8 1) 482 Compatible with Narrow and Wide Key Connectors
o GEFEEE, f§iT7%2%% Compact structure, Convenient for installation
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The focal length has little influence on the wavelength, thus facilitating the handling of adjacent wave-

lengths.
o W ST TP AEBRZ A0, SRAS S f i B AN B B
It is recommended to use it together with Ysenser's standard patch cords to achieve better interchange-
ability and repeatability.
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Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam l‘:;g:ce Fiber Type Max.Power Transmittance Wavelength Bandwidth Waist Beam Dn::é:e:ce Fiber Type Max.Power Transmittance
430nm 0.97mm | 0.062+0.01° | 4.06mm 0.61 ®11mm 600~1050nm | 2.0mm | 0.035+0.01° | 10.07mm 0.37 ®11mm
+30nm 2.0mm 0.03+0.01° | 10.05mm 0.37 ®11mm 980nm | 600~1050nm | 339mm | 0.024+0.01° | 16.03mm 0.24 ®llmm | 980HP
405nm 405HP
+30nm 3.7mm 0.021+0.01° | 15.96mm 0.25 ®11mm 600~1050nm | 4.23mm | 0.018+0.01° | 20.05mm 0.2 ®11mm
+30nm 3.95mm | 0.015+0.01° | 19.95mm 02 ®11mm 1050~1700nm| 2.0mm | 0.038+0.01° | 10.03mm 0.37 ®11mm
+30nm 0.96mm 0.06+0.01° | 4.10mm 0.6 ®11mm 1064nm | 1050~1700nm | 3.51mm | 0.032+0.01° | 15.97mm 0.24 ®llmm | HI1060
+30nm 2.0mm 0.028+0.01° | 10.07mm 0.37 ®11mm 1050~1700nm| 3.9mm | 0.026+0.01° | 19.97mm 0.2 ®11mm
450nm
430nm 3.6mm 0.020+0.01° | 15.98mm 0.25 ®11mm 1050~1700nm |  2.0mm 0.053+0.01° | 10.07mm 0.37 ®11mm
o B 2W/mm2@,
+30nm 3.95mm | 0.014+0.01 19.96mm 02 ®11mm 1310nm | 1050~1700nm | 2.91mm | 0.036+0.01 16.01mm 0.24 ®11mm : >95%
A60HP Beam Size
+30nm 0.92mm | 0.059+0.01° | 4.15mm 0.6 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 3.62mm | 0.028+0.01° 20.0mm 0.2 ®11mm
430nm 2.0mm 0.025+0.01° | 10.09mm 0.37 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 2.0mm 0.06+0.01° 10.11mm 037 ®11mm
520nm
430nm 3.2mm 0.019+0.01° | 15.98mm 0.25 ®11mm > 1550nm | 1050~1700nm | 3.14mm | 0.039+0.01° | 16.08mm 0.24 ®llmm | Smf28¢
ZW/mm.@ ~95%
+30nm 395mm | 0.014+0.01° | 19.97mm 02 ®11mm B $ieg 1050~1700nm | 3.55mm | 0.031+0.01° | 20.07mm 0.2 ®11mm
+30nm 087mm | 0.056+0.01° | 4.20mm 0.58 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 2.0mm 0.06+0.01° 10.14mm 037 ®11mm
+30nm 2.0mm 0.024+0.01° | 10.13mm 037 ®11mm 1654nm | 1050~1700nm| 3.2mm | 0.036+0.01° | 16.15mm 0.24 ®11mm
635nm 630HP
+30nm 3.12mm | 0.019+0.01° | 16.0lmm 0.25 ®11mm 1050~1700nm | 3.65mm | 0.029+0.01° | 20.12mm 0.2 ®11mm
+30nm 3.95mm | 0.014+0.01° 20mm 02 ®11mm
+30nm 1.95mm | 0.031+0.01° | 10.04mm 0.37 ®11mm
780nm +30nm 3.49mm | 0.020+0.01° | 16.0mm 0.24 ®11mm
+30nm 4.4mm 0.015+0.01° | 20.03mm 02 ®11mm
780HP
#30um & oonolt el 937 il *ATEYEH. RN AR R E T ER AR
850nm +30nm 3.47mm 0.020+0.01° | 16.01mm 0.24 @11mm All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the
. e — " o1l standard jumpers from Ysenser.
nm -95mm : ; .03mm 2 mm . .
* ERTHERLRIKRYRIRERE AR
Also applicable for polarization maintaining fiber with corresponding wavelength.
e
* Bl EHIN T Ao NG R i
\ Products suitable for non - magnetic or vacuum environments can be customized. )
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Achromatic collimators (for multimode fibers) 2¥(F Parameter
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Exit Beam Diameter

g 2%R 8. Fit2Eaathm ot & ERAMILER R KHE LA Wavelength Bandwidth AR Coating Tater LED EFL " Eiber Type ‘Pakage Dia
MBSk BTN E . I E FRER R BESLR0. SUA LRSS, TAE OEEFNA 0.22) OKEFNA 0.5)
BOGLT M8 S T1E . X FHEE AR U XINACYO. SHIG AT Ot fUun|  =10om  ESAUSEOO Aomm 10t 26l
ITHEEAE, JR TERNEGZER, En ELRBEAKAE £ 20nmiE Bl A 450nm | +10nm | 400-700 nm 4.5mm 10 mm 9.76 mm
FO O SR BT O AT HE ELA A, AR T MOk S 1R R AR . I o o | sotom
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850nm +10nm 600-1050 nm 4.5mm 10.5mm 10.25 mm 200um ®15mm 0.54
Due to the relatively large numerical aperture (NA) of multimode fibers, the marginal light beams are more likely 980nm #10nm | 600-1050 nm 4.5mm 10.5mm 10.30 mm 28832
to generate problems such as stray light and aberrations when passing through the lens. Therefore, it is particularly nec- 1064nm +10nm | 1050-1700 nm At 10.5nim 10.32 mm
essary to connect a matching lens with a large NA after the multimode fiber outputs the laser.
Ysenser's self-developed lens, boasting a NA exceeding 0.5, is meticulously engineered for applications involving 1310nm ~lom 4-5mm 105 mm 10.38 mm
multimode fibers. This achromatic collimator demonstrates remarkable proficiency in collimating the output light from 1550nm +10nm | 1050-1700 nm 4.5mm 10.5 mm 10.43 mm
fibers with an NA of 0.5. Leveraging the sophisticated achromatic design of the lens, it is capable of delivering excellent 1650nm +10nm | 1050-1700 nm 4.5mm 165 mm 10.45 mm
collimation output for lasers within a wavelength range of £20 nm. By virtue of this, it effectively guarantees the high

quality and stability of the laser output, setting a new standard for performance in this domain.

In addition, the large NA of this lens gives it significant advantages. It can efficiently couple space light into a fiber
with a NA of 0.5, greatly improving the transmission efficiency and quality of optical signals and providing a more reli-
able and efficient solution for multimode fiber applications.
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All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from Ysenser.

* A SN oI
RHiE Features: fff%jmﬁﬂi?bl%ﬁﬁjﬁlﬁ t%Et,-Jer | T
e , Toducts suitaple 10r non - magnetic or vacuum environments can be customized.
« Wit K i Bl Designed Wavelength Range: 400nm~1700 nm &

« BEILE R, HTFZHE4FWith alarge numerical aperture, it is applied to multimode fibers. k )
« A3 fEREffective Focal Length: 10mm

« B R0E Y FL4ZEffective Aperture for Light Transmission: @11.0 mm

o Wk HE KA 1% Two Connector Options: FC/PC 2.2mm wide key connector, SMA905

o A DLHAERE & 2% BUAEE 2% : It can be used as a coupler or a collimator.
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All testing data for beam size and divergence angle are obtained by connecting the standard jumpers from

Y senser
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